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Beneath each Everflow label lies our dedication and
commitment to bringing  you the world’s finest engineered 
products. We search the globe to source our products from 
some of the world’s best manufacturing facilities, where 
production is done with the highest levels of craftsmanship 
and quality. Manufacturing facilities conform to ISO 9001 
standards. Products meet the highest applicable UL/FM, 
CSA & ASTM standards.

Everflow customers have become accustomed to 
our unparalleled level of customer service. Our 
knowledgeable and courteous staff are always available 
and ready to provide you with superb service, while helping 
you get the products & information you need. We keep an 
extensive inventory on hand, so that when you place your 
order, you know it’s in stock and ready to ship.

Our distribution network is one of the most reliable in 
the industry.  We utilize the most advanced technologies, 
enabling our customers increased flexibility and faster 
turnaround on orders. Our state-of-the-art distribution 
center ensures the efficiency and reliability that you can 
count on. 

QUALITY

SERVICE

RELIABILITY
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“P” Trap Less Cleanout
• Individually boxed with bar code • Brass
• S/J connect with flange

“P” Trap Less Cleanout

• Individually boxed with bar code • Brass 
• S/J connect with flange

“P” Trap With Cleanout

• Individually boxed with bar code • Brass 
• S/J connect with flange

“P” Trap With Cleanout
• Individually boxed with bar code • Brass
• S/J connect with flange

Utility/Milwaukee “P” Trap Less Cleanout
• Individually boxed with bar code • Brass

Part# Size Finish Gauge Qty
12815 1-1/4" Chrome Plated 22GA 25
12812 1-1/2" Chrome Plated 22GA 25
12812-20 1-1/2" Chrome Plated 20GA 25
12714 1-1/4" Chrome Plated 17GA 25
12712 1-1/2" Chrome Plated 17GA 25

Part# Size Finish Gauge Qty
12812-20-K 1-1/2” Chrome Plated 20GA 25
12714-K 1-1/4” Chrome Plated 17GA 25
12712-S 1-1/2” Chrome Plated 17GA 25

Part# Size Finish Gauge Qty
12813 1-1/2" Chrome Plated 20GA 25
12715 1-1/4" Chrome Plated 17GA 25
12713 1-1/2" Chrome Plated 17GA 25

Part# Size Finish Gauge Qty
12813-K 1-1/2” Chrome Plated 20GA 25
12715-K 1-1/4” Chrome Plated 17GA 25
12713-K 1-1/2” Chrome Plated 17GA 25

Part# Size Finish Gauge Qty
12816 1-1/2" Chrome Plated 20GA 25
12818 1-1/2" Chrome Plated 17GA 25

With Box Escutcheon

With Box Escutcheon
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Utility/Milwaukee “P” Trap With Cleanout
• Individually boxed with bar code • Brass

“S” Trap With Flange 
• Individually boxed with bar code • Brass
• S/J connect with flange

“S” Trap With Flange 

• Individually boxed with bar code • Brass 
• S/J connect with flange

Part# Size Finish Gauge Qty
12814 1-1/2" Chrome Plated 20GA 25
12817 1-1/2” Chrome Plated 17GA 25

Part# Size Finish Gauge Qty
12912 1-1/2" Chrome Plated 22GA 25
12913 1-1/4" Chrome Plated 20GA 25
12914 1-1/2" Chrome Plated 20GA 25
12915 1-1/4" Chrome Plated 17GA 25
12916 1-1/2" Chrome Plated 17GA 25

Part# Size Finish Gauge Qty
12913-K 1-1/4" Chrome Plated 20GA 25
12914-K 1-1/2" Chrome Plated 20GA 25
12915-K 1-1/4" Chrome Plated 17GA 25
12916-K 1-1/2" Chrome Plated 17GA 25
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NY Regular Trap With Cleanout
• Individually boxed with bar code • Brass
• Includes solid brass nut

Part# Size Finish Qty
2124 1-1/2" x 1-1/4" Rough Brass 25
2112 2" x 1-1/2" Rough Brass 25
11114 1-1/2" x 1-1/4" Chrome Plated 25
2112A 2" x 1-1/2" Chrome Plated 25

With Box Escutcheon
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Swing “Tee” Trap
• Individually boxed with bar code • Includes solid brass nut • Brass

3-Way Tee
• Brass

Low Seal Bath Trap
• Individually boxed with bar code • Brass

TR
A

PS

Part# Size Finish Qty
21415 1-1/2" Rough Brass 25

Part# Size Finish Qty
2122 2" x 1-1/2" Rough Brass 15

Part# Size Finish Qty
21515 1-1/2" Less Nut & Washer Rough Brass 25
21515B 1-1/2" With Nut & Washer Rough Brass 25

LA Pattern Trap Less Cleanout
• Individually boxed with bar code • Includes solid brass nut • Brass

Part# Size Finish Qty
21315 1-1/2" IPS x 1-1/2" Rough Brass 25
21316 2" IPS x 1-1/2" Rough Brass 15
21317 1-1/2" SWT x 1-1/2" Rough Brass 25
11314 1-1/2” IPS x 1-1/4” Chrome Plated 25

LA Pattern Trap With Cleanout
• Individually boxed with bar code • Includes solid brass nut • Brass

Part# Size Finish Qty
21326 2”  IPS x 1-1/2” Rough Brass 15
11315 1-1/2”  IPS x 1-1/4” Chrome Plated 25
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Part# Size Finish Gauge Qty
2194 1-1/2" x 4" Rough Brass 22GA 25
2196 1-1/2" x 6" Rough Brass 22GA 25
2198 1-1/2" x 8" Rough Brass 22GA 25
21910 1-1/2" x 10" Rough Brass 22GA 25
21912 1-1/2" x 12" Rough Brass 22GA 25
21915 1-1/2" x 15"  Rough Brass 22GA 25
21918 1-1/2" x 18" Rough Brass 22GA 25
21924 1-1/2" x 24" Rough Brass 22GA 25
21930 1-1/2" x 30" Rough Brass 22GA 25
21936 1-1/2" x 36" Rough Brass 22GA 25
2196-20 1-1/2" x 6" Rough Brass 20GA 25
2198-20 1-1/2" x 8" Rough Brass 20GA 25
21912-20 1-1/2" x 12" Rough Brass 20GA 25
21918-20 1-1/2" x 18" Rough Brass 20GA 25
21924-20 1-1/2" x 24" Rough Brass 20GA 25
31912 1-1/2" x 12" Chrome Plated 22GA 25
41912 1-1/2" x 12" Rough Brass 17GA 25
41918 1-1/2" x 18" Rough Brass 17GA 25
41924 1-1/2" x 24" Rough Brass 17GA 25
51912 1-1/2" x 12" Chrome Plated 17GA 25
51918 1-1/2" x 18" Chrome Plated 17GA 25

Part# Size Finish Gauge Qty
22024 1-1/2" x 24" Rough Brass 22GA 25
42024 1-1/2" x 24" Rough Brass 17GA 25

Slip Joint Waste Bend
• Brass • S/J connect • With nuts & washers • With UPC bar code

Double Waste Bend
• Brass • With nuts & washers • With UPC bar code

Part# Size Finish Gauge Qty
2218 1-1/2" x 8" Rough Brass 22GA 25
22112 1-1/2" x 12” Rough Brass 22GA 25
22118 1-1/2" x 18" Rough Brass 22GA 25
22124 1-1/2" x 24" Rough Brass 22GA 25
52112 1-1/2" x 12" Chrome Plated 17GA 25
42112 1-1/2" x 12” Rough Brass 17GA 25
42118 1-1/2" x 18" Rough Brass 17GA 25

Direct Connect Waste Bend
• Brass, 22/17 gauge
• With UPC bar code
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Part# Size Finish Gauge Qty
2236 1-1/2" x 12” Rough Brass 22GA 25
2238 1-1/2" x 18" Rough Brass 22GA 25
22312 1-1/2" x 12" Rough Brass 22GA 25
22318 1-1/2" x 12” Rough Brass 22GA 25
22324 1-1/2" x 18" Rough Brass 22GA 25
2236-20 1-1/2" x 12” Rough Brass 20GA 25
2238-20 1-1/2" x 18" Rough Brass 20GA 25
22312-20 1-1/2" x 12" Rough Brass 20GA 25
22712 1-1/2" x 12" Rough Brass Economy 25
3236 1-1/2" x 6" Chrome Plated 22GA 25
3238 1-1/2" x 8" Chrome Plated 22GA 25
32312 1-1/2" x 12" Chrome Plated 22GA 25
42312 1-1/2" x 12” Rough Brass 17GA 25
42318 1-1/2" x 18" Rough Brass 17GA 25
52312 1-1/2" x 12" Chrome Plated 17GA 25

Flanged Sink Tailpiece
• Brass, 22/20/17 gauge • Direct connect • With UPC bar code

Slip Joint Extension Tube
• Brass, 22/20/17 gauge • S/J connect 
• With nuts & washers • With UPC bar code

Double Offset
• Brass, 22/20/17 gauge • S/J connect
• With nuts & washers • With UPC bar code

Part# Size Finish Gauge Qty
2248 1-1/2" x 8" Rough Brass 22GA 25
22412 1-1/2" x 12” Rough Brass 22GA 25
22412-20 1-1/2" x 12" Rough Brass 20GA 25
1246 1-1/4" x 6" Chrome Plated 22GA 25
1248 1-1/4" x 8” Chrome Plated 22GA 25
12412 1-1/4" x 12" Chrome Plated 22GA 25
3246 1-1/2” x 6” Chrome Plated 22GA 25
3248 1-1/2” x 8” Chrome Plated 22GA 25
32412 1-1/2” x 12” Chrome Plated 22GA 25
52412 1-1/2" x 12" Chrome Plated 17GA 25
62412 1-1/4" x 12" Rough Brass 17GA 25
42412 1-1/2" x 12" Rough Brass 17GA 25

Part# Size Finish Gauge Qty
12212 1-1/4" Chrome Plated 22GA 25
22212 1-1/2" Rough Brass 22GA 25
32212 1-1/2" Chrome Plated 22GA 25
22212-20 1-1/2” Rough Brass 20GA 25
62221 1-1/4" Rough Brass 17GA 25
42212 1-1/2" Rough Brass 17GA 25
52212 1-1/2" Chrome Plated 17GA 25
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Slip Elbow
• Brass, 22/17 gauge • S/J connect
• Comes w/2 nuts & 2 washers • With UPC bar code

Threaded Tube
• Brass, 22/20/17 gauge • Threaded both ends
• S/J connect • With UPC bar code

Part# Size Finish Gauge Qty
01194 1-1/4" x 4” Chrome Plated 22GA 25
01196 1-1/4" x 6" Chrome Plated 22GA 25
01198 1-1/4" x 8" Chrome Plated 22GA 25
11912 1-1/4” x 12” Chrome Plated 22GA 25
6196 1-1/4" x 6" Chrome Plated 17GA 25
6198 1-1/4" x 8" Chrome Plated 17GA 25
61912 1-1/4" x 12" Chrome Plated 17GA 25

Part# Size Finish Gauge Qty
22512 1-1/2" x 12" Rough Brass 22GA 25
22518 1-1/2" x 18" Rough Brass 22GA 25
22512-20 1-1/2" x 12" Rough Brass 20GA 25
32512 1-1/2" x 12" Chrome Plated 22GA 25
42512 1-1/2" x 12" Rough Brass 17GA 25
52512 1-1/2" x 12" Chrome Plated 17GA 25
1258 1-1/4" x 8" Chrome Plated 22GA 25
12512 1-1/4" x 12" Chrome Plated 22GA 25
51217 1-1/4" x 12" Chrome Plated 17GA 25

Flanged Tailpiece
• Brass, 22 gauge • Direct connect
• With UPC bar code

Part# Size Finish Gauge Qty
12612 1-1/4" x 12" Chrome Plated 22GA 25

Slip Joint Coupling
• Brass, 22 gauge • S/J connect • With UPC bar code

Part# Size Finish Gauge Qty
11815 1-1/2” Chrome Plated 22GA 25
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Brass Dishwasher Tailpiece
• 1/2” Branch • With UPC bar code • Brass

Brass Washing Machine Tailpiece
• 3/4” Branch  • With UPC bar code • Brass

Brass Washing Machine Tee
• With UPC bar code • Brass

Part# Size Finish Gauge Qty
21312 1-1/2" x 12" Rough Brass 22GA 25
21412 1-1/2" x 12" Rough Brass 20GA 25
41312 1-1/2" x 12" Rough Brass 17GA 25

Part# Size Finish Gauge Qty
21313 1-1/2" x 12” Rough Brass 22GA 25
21413 1-1/2” x 12” Rough Brass 20GA 25
41313 1-1/2” x 12” Rough Brass 17GA 25

Part# Size Finish Qty
WMT112S 1-1/2" FIP x 1-1/2" SJ Rough Brass 10
WMT112M 1-1/2" FIP x 1-1/2" MIP Rough Brass 10

Die Cast Slip Joint Nuts
Item #	 Description	 Inner / Master
1312 	 1-1/2”  CP	 100       500
1314 	 1-1/4”  CP	 100       500
1315 	 1-1/2” x 1-1/4”  CP	 100       500
22612 	 1-1/2”  RB	 100       500	

Slip Cap - Chrome Plated
Item #	 Description	 Inner / Master
1313 	 1-1/2” 	 100       500

Solid Brass Slip Joint Nut
Item #	 Description	 Inner / Master
22614 	 1-1/2”  CP	 100       500
22613 	 1-1/2”  RB	 100       500
22615	 1-1/2” x 1-1/4” RB	 100       500

Slip Joint Washers
Item #	 Description	 Inner / Master
1321 	 1-1/2” x 1-1/4” 	 250       1000
1322 	 1-1/4” 	 250       1000
1323 	 1-1/2” 	 250       1000
1324 	 1-1/2” tailpiece 	 250       1000
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Brass Dishwasher Tailpiece
• 1/2” Branch • With UPC bar code • Brass

Brass Washing Machine Tailpiece
• 3/4” Branch  • With UPC bar code • Brass

Brass Washing Machine Tee
• With UPC bar code • Brass

Trip Lever Bath Waste
• Individually boxed with bar code
• 20 gauge brass tubular
• 1-1/2” Drain
• 2” hole overflow plate

Item #	 Description	 Inner / Master
5113 	 Standard 	 1            12
5114	 Fits 18”-24” tub	 1	         12

Brass Linkage Assembly
• Replacement for trip
  lever bath waste
• Includes face plate

Item #	 Description	 Inner / Master
5113RK 	 Fit-all assembly 	 5            25	
5113L	 Linkage Replacement	 5	        25
5113FPSC	 Face Plate Screws	 5	        25

Standing Bath Waste & Overflow
                Combination male & female

• Brass body
• Size approximately 1-1/2” x 19”

Item #	 Description	 Inner / Master
5112            Combo Male & Female	 1		         10

Brass Waste & Overflow Shoe
• Chrome strainer body

Item #	 Description	 Inner / Master
5113BS 	 Brass shoe 	 1            20

Trip Lever Face Plate
• Poly bagged with bar code
• Zinc die cast
• Includes brass screws

Item #	 Description	 Inner / Master
5113FP 	 Chrome 	 10          50

TR
IP LEV
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Three Handle - Tub & Shower Set
• Interchangeable with GERBER parts
• Cast brass construction
• Chrome plated
• Threaded die cast zinc tub spout

Item #	 Description	 Inner / Master
18300 	 Tub & Shower	 1           12

Single Lever Tub & Shower Set
 • Forged brass valve body
 • Temperature limit stops
 • 1/2” IPS connections w/CxC adapters
 • Oversized shower head w/adjustable spray pattern
 • Chrome Plated finish

Item #	 Description	 Inner / Master
18303 	 Solid Handle	 1            8
18304 	 Loop Handle	 1            8

 Pressure Balance Shower Cartridge
           • Anti-scald capability • Pressure balance design      
           • Air tested to avoid leaking • Fits Gerber

      Item #  	    Description	          Inner / Master
      PBGS 	    Shower Cartridge	          1            1

     Gerber Shower Repair Kit
           • Includes 3 handles, 2 shower stems, 1 diverter, 3 sleeves
           • Fits Gerber

      Item #  	    Description	          Inner / Master
      34800 	     Shower Repair Kit	          1            25

     Stem Brass Tub/Shower
           • Includes 3 handles, 2 shower stems, 1 diverter, 3 sleeves
           • Fits Gerber

      Item #  	    Description	          Inner / Master
      4125	    Hot or Cold	          25           100

     Tub & Shower Handle
           • 16 broach with screw • Chrome plated
           • Fits Gerber

      Item #  	    Description	          Inner / Master
      4125	    Hot or Cold	          25           100
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“D” Bar Loop
• Chrome plated
• For 1” OD tube

Item #	 Description	 Inner / Master
0241	  Used for “D” bar 	 1            100

Aluminum Straight Bar Shower Curtain Rod
• 1” Polished aluminum
• 25 gauge
• Can be sold with or w/out all hardware for installation

Item #	 Description	 Inner / Master
0135 	 1” OD, 5’ LONG	 1            50
0136 	 1” OD, 6’ LONG	 1            50
0135-S 	 1” OD, 5’ LONG, includes flanges 	 1            50
0136-S 	 1” OD, 6’ LONG, includes flanges 	 1            50

Shower Rod Frame
D-Type/U-Type
• 1” Polished aluminum
• 25 gauge
• 5-Feet long
• Can be sold with or w/out all hardware for installation

Item #	 Description	 Inner / Master
0155 	 “U” bar, 1” OD, 5’ LONG 	 1            6
0165 	 “D” bar, 1” OD, 5’ LONG 	 1            6
0155-S 	 “U” bar, 1” OD, 5’ LONG, set includes
	 flanges rods & 24” ceiling support 	 1            6
0165-S 	 “D” bar, 1” OD, 5’ LONG, set includes
	 flanges rods, 24” ceiling support & D Loop 	 1            6

Shower Rod Frame
L-Type
• 1” Polished aluminum
• 25 gauge
• Can be sold with or w/out all hardware for installation

Item #	 Description	 Inner / Master
0145 	 1” OD, 5’ LONG 	 1            6
0146 	 1” OD, 6’ LONG 	 1            6
0145-S 	 1” OD, 5’ LONG, set includes
	 flanges rods & 24” ceiling support 	 1            6
0146-S 	 1” OD, 6’ LONG, set includes
	 flanges rods & 24” ceiling support 	 1            6
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Shower Rod Flange
• Chrome plated steel
• Includes screws
• For 1” OD rod
• Sold and priced by the pair

Item #	 Description	 Inner / Master
0211 	 Exposed screw 	 1            100

Ceiling Support
• Chrome Plated
• Universal loop allows cutting of rod to any length. Set   
  screws in loop eliminates the used of threads.

Item #	 Description	 Inner / Master
02218 	 18” Long 	 1            50
02224 	 24” Long 	 1            50
02230 	 30” Long	 1            50
02236 	 36” Long 	 1            50

Loop & Flange for Ceiling Support
• Chrome plated
• No threads, set screw for trimmed support rod
• Fits 1” OD curtain rods
• Furnished with mounting screws

Item #	 Description	 Inner / Master
02318	 Ceiling support set 	 1            100

Jiffy Flange
• Adjustable shower rod flange
• Expands from 1” to 1-1/2”
• Sold and priced by the pair

Item #	 Description	 Inner / Master
0212 	 Chrome plated die-cast 	 1            50
0214 	 Chrome plated ABS 	 1            50

Jumbo Shower Rod Flange
• Chrome plated brass
• Includes screws
• For 1” OD rod

Item #	 Description	 Inner / Master
0213 	 Jumbo flange 	 1            100SH
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Standard Duo Strainer
• Individually boxed w/barcode  • Wide heavy duty peg post
• Rolled edge basket with stick post
• Fits sinks with 3-1/2” to 4” openings
• Stainless Steel

Part #	 Description		  Inner / Master
7511	 Die cast S/J nut		  1            50

Deep Duo Strainer - Snaplock Basket
• Individually boxed w/barcode
• Stainless steel basket with rollled edge / Brass slip nut
• Ball bearing snap post for positive water seal
• Galvanized steel locking shell with 1-1/2” brass locknut
• Fits sinks with 3-1/2” to 4” openings

Part #	 Description		  Inner / Master
7532	 Strainer w/ snaplock basket		  10          50

Premium Duo Sink Strainer
• Individually boxed w/barcode
• Extra thick 8mm rubber locknut washer
• All Stainless steel body
• Fits sink with 3-1/2” to 4” opening
• 4 -1/2” flange

Part #	 Description		  Inner / Master
7516	 Die cast S/J nut		  1            50

Double Cup Sink Strainer 
       • Individually boxed w/barcode

• Stainless steel body 304 stainless steel basket
• Fits sink w/ 3-1/2” – 4” opening – 4-1/2” flange
• 1-1/2” S/J nut

Part #	 Description		  Inner / Master
7515       Standard shank - 1-1/4” – 2 x 7/8” threads	 1            50
7531       Extended shank – 1-7/8” – 3-3/4” threads	 1            50

Lucky 7 Style Sink Strainer
• Individually boxed w/barcode
• Chrome plated brass body with stainless steel basket
• Metal post heavy lock nut, neoprene stopper
• Extra thick washer, machine cut thread

Part #	 Description		  Inner / Master
7514	 Die cast S/J nut		  1            50

STR
A

IN
ER

S



sales@everflowsupplies.com  .  908-436-1100  .   fax: 908-436-1162

14

Heavy Duty Brass Sink Strainer
• Individually boxed w/barcode • Chrome plated solid brass body
• Fits sink with 3-1/2” – 4” opening
• 4-1/2” flange with brass nuts
• Rolled edge basket with ground joint seal
• Stainless Steel

Part #	 Description		  Inner / Master
7512	 Brass body strainer assembly	 1            25

Heavy Duty Brass Sink Strainer
                 Kohler Style

• Individually boxed w/barcode • Chrome plated solid brass body
• Fits sink with 3-1/2” – 4” opening
• 4-1/2” flange with brass nuts
• Rolled edge basket with ground joint seal
• Stainless Steel

Part #	 Description		  Inner / Master
7513	 Solid brass nut & lock nut		  1            25

Spin & Seal
• Individually boxed w/barcode
• Stainless steel body 304 Stainless steel threaded post
• Fits sink with 3-1/2” – 4” opening – 4-1/2” flange

Part #	 Description		  Inner / Master
7541	 Die cast S/J nut		  1            50

EZ Connect Type
• Individually boxed w/barcode
• Stainless steel body stainless steel basket
• Fits sink w/ 3-1/2” – 4” opening – 4-1/2” flange
• 3 - bolt flange installation

Part #	 Description		  Inner / Master
7521	 Die cast S/J nut		  1            50
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Junior Duo
• Individually boxed w/barcode
• Stainless steel body – stainless steel basket
• Fits sink w/ 1-7/8” – 2-1/4” opening
• 1-1/2” basket – 2-1/2” standard shank

Part #	 Description		  Inner / Master
7551	 Die cast S/J nut		  1            100

Bar Style  Junior Duo
• Individually boxed w/barcode
• Chrome-plated brass body – stainless steel basket
• Fits sink with 1-7/8” – 2-1/4” opening

Part #	 Description		  Inner / Master
7552	 3” Long extended shank		  1            100

Flat Top Strainer
• Individually boxed w/barcode
• Stainless steel 304
• Fits sinks with 3-1/2” to 4” opening

Part #	 Description		  Inner / Master
7581	 Die cast S/J nut		  1            100

	

Flat Top Duplex Strainer
• Individually boxed w/barcode
• Stainless steel 304
• Fits sink with 1-7/8” to 2-1/4” opening • 2-7/8” Flange

Part #	 Description		  Inner / Master
7571	 Die cast S/J nut		  1            100

Laundry Tray Plug
• Individually boxed w/barcode
• Fits sink with 1-7/8” to 2-1/4” opening
• 2-7/8” flange • Rubber stopper

Part #	 Description		  Inner / Master
7561	 Die cast S/J nut		  1            100
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Replacement Basket
• Bagged w/barcode
• Replacement basket of stainless steel with chrome plated post
• Rubber seal
• Fits standard drains

Part #	 Replacement for item no.	 Inner / Master
75111	 7511, 7514, 7515, 7531		  10          100
7532IN	 7532		  10          50

			 

Basket
• Bagged w/barcode
• Replacement basket of stainless steel with spring steel closure
• Rubber seal
• Fits standard drains

Part #	 Replacement for item no.	 Inner / Master
75121	 7512		  10          100

Flat Bottom Replacement Basket
• Bagged w/barcode
• Replacement basket of stainless steel
• Rubber seal

Part #	 Replacement for item no.	 Inner / Master
7621	 Generic		  10          100

Basket
• Bagged w/barcode
• Replacement basket of stainless steel with spring steel closure
• Rubber seal
• Fits Kohler strainer (Everflow Item #7513)

Part #	 Replacement for item no.	 Inn / Master
75131	 7513		  10          100
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Sink Strainer
• Bagged w/barcode • Stainless Steel

Part #	 Description		  Inner / Master
7501	 1-1/2”” -  Without post		  10          100
7601	 1-1/2” -  With post		  10          100

Basin Strainer
• Bagged w/barcode
• Stainless steel basin strainer

Part #	 Description		  Inner / Master
7611	 1”  		  10          100

Wash Tray Strainer
• Bagged w/barcode
• Stainless steel wash tray strainer

Part #	 Description		  Inner / Master
7591	 1-1/4”		  10          100

Spin & Seal Strainer
• Bagged w/barcode
• Replacement for Everflow item #7541, basket of stainless steel

Junior Duo Basket Strainer
• Bagged w/barcode • Stainless Steel
• For sink with 2” – 2-1/2” openings and bar sinks
• Handles on basket functions as a lever to open and close the drain

Strainer Basket
• Bagged w/barcode • Stainless Steel
• For sink with 2” – 2-1/2” openings and bar sinks
• Handles on basket functions as a lever to open and close the drain

Part# Replacement for item no. Inner Master
75411  7541 10 100

Part# Replacement for item no. Inner Master
75511  7551 10 100

Part# Replacement for item no. Inner Master
75811  7581 10 100
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Lavatory Drains
• Pop -up assembly
• Individually boxed with barcode
• Easy installation with most faucets
• High quality CP brass, 22 gauge

Grid Drain
• Individually boxed with barcode
• Two-piece chrome plated brass
• With grid strainer

Vacuum Breaker Tailpiece
Closet/Urinal
• Includes vacuum breaker & nut
• CP Brass, Fits Sloan & Zurn flush valves

Vacuum Breaker Repair Kit
• For Sloan/Zurn flush valves, closet urinals
• Sloan ref.# V-651A

Vacuum Breaker Nut
• For Sloan/Zurn flush valves, closet urinals
• Sloan ref.# V-651A

Trap Air Vent - Provent
• 1-1/2” Trap air vent

SP
EC

IA
LT

Y
 P

A
R

TS

Item # Description Inner     Master
81129 1-1/2” x 9” 1             25
81149 1-1/4” x 9” 1             25
81349 3/4”  x 9” 1             25
81219 1-1/2” x 21” 1             25
81421 1-1/4” x 21” 1             25

Item # Description Inner     Master
3411 Chrome Body & Trim 1             25

Item # Description Inner     Master
3413 1-1/4” x 8” - 20 gauge 1             25

Item # Description Inner     Master
8113 Chrome Plated Brass 1             100

Item # Description Inner     Master
8112 Vacuum Breaker Repair Kit 25          100

Item # Description Inner     Master
18201 Trap Air Vent 10           400
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Steel Box Flanges
Steel Pipe Sizes
• Chrome plated

Item #	        Description	 Inner / Master
051114 	 1-1/4” IPS 	 50         200
0512 	 1-1/2” IPS 	 50         200

Steel Box Flanges
Copper Tubing Sizes
• Chrome plated

Item #	  Description	 Inner / Master
0514 	 1-1/4” OD (1” Nom) 	 50         200
05112 	 1-1/2” OD (1-1/4” Nom) 	 50         200

Sure Grip Flanges
Steel Pipe Sizes
• Chrome plated

Item # Description Inner / Master
03138 3/8” IPS 25         250
03112 1/2” IPS 25         250
03134 3/4” IPS 25         250
03111 1” IPS 25         250
03114 1-1/4” IPS 25         250
031112 1-1/2” IPS 25         250
03122 2” IPS 25         250

Floor & Ceiling Plates
Steel Pipe Sizes
• Chrome plated

Item # Description Inner / Master
02138  3/8” IPS 12         720
02112 1/2” IPS 12         720
02134 3/4” IPS 12         720
02111 1” IPS 12         720
02114 1-1/4” IPS 12         720
021112 1-1/2” IPS 12         720Deep Bell Flanges

Copper Tubing Sizes
• Chrome plated

Item # Description Inner / Master
04158 5/8” OD (1/2” Nom) 25         500

Sure Grip Flanges
Copper Tubing Sizes
• Chrome plated

Item # Description Inner / Master
03158 5/8” OD (1/2” Nom) 25         250
03178 7/8”OD (3/4” Nom) 25         250
031114 1-1/4” OD (1” Nom) 25         250
03012 1-1/2” OD (1-1/4” Nom) 25         250
0302 2” OD (1-1/2” Nom) 25         250

Deep Bell Flanges
Steel Pipe Sizes
• Chrome plated

Item # Description Inner / Master
04138 3/8” IPS 25         500
04112 1/2” IPS 25         500

Floor & Ceiling Plates
Copper Tubing Sizes
• Chrome plated

Item # Description Inner / Master
02158 5/8” OD 12         720
02178 7/8” OD 12         720
041112 1-1/2” OD 12         720
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Cast Iron Closet Flange

Aqualoq Masterseal
• Provides a 100% watertight and airtight seal with its 
  extended membrane • Made of Thermoplastic rubber it will 
  never breakdown

Item # Description Inner     Master
CI41-320 3” x 2" 12            12
CI41-420 4" x 2” 12            12
CI41-430 4” x 3" 8               8
CI41-440 4” x 4” 8               8
CI43-441 4” x 4” offset 8               8

Item # Description Inner     Master
AMS Aqualoq Masterseal 1 14

Closet Spuds
SPCL0112 1-1/2" 25 100
SPCL1214 1-1/2" x 1-1/4” 25 100
SPCL0200 2" 10 100
SPCL2011 2" x 1-1/4"  10 100
SPCL2015 2" x 1-1/2" 10 100

Brass Spuds
• Brass Body & Nut 
• Stainless Steel Washer 
• Friction Ring 

Item # Description Inner     Master
Urinal Spuds
SPUR1034 1 x 3/4” 15 150
SPUR1434 1-1/4" x 3/4" 25 150
SPUR0114 1-1/4" 20 200

Item # Description Inner     Master
BRTF4000 4” 1             50
BRTFD400 4” Deep 1             25
BRTF4030 4” x 3”  DWV For Swt 1             25
BROF4000 4” Offset 1             25
BRTL4030 4” x 3” For Lead 1             25

Brass Closet Flange
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Cast Iron Closet Flange

Brass Raised Head
Cleanout Plugs
• Brass Body & Nut 

Item # Description Inner Master
COPR114 1-1/4" 100 200
COPR112 1-1/2"  100 200
COPR200 2" 100 200
COPR212 2-1/2" 50 200
COPR300 3" 20 160
COPR312 3-1/2" 20 120
COPR400 4" 10 80
COPR500 5" 10 60
COPR600 6" 10 40
COPR800 8" 10 20
COPR010 10” 1 5

Brass Countersunk
Cleanout Plugs
• Brass Body & Nut 

Item # Description Inner Master
COPC112 1-1/2" 100 200
COPC200 2" 100 200
COPC212 2-1/2"  50 200
COPC300 3"  20 160
COPC312 3-1/2"  20 120
COPC400 4" 10 80
COPC500 5" 10 60
COPC600 6" 10 40
COPC800 8"  10 20

       Drain/Trap & Tubular Connectors
• Connects sink traps to hose drain pipe 
• Connects DWV piping to brass or PVC tubular

Item #	 Description	                Carton
4812 	 1-1/2” x 1-1/4” 	               50 	
4814	 1-1/2”  Tub x 1-1/2” Tub		        50
4813 	 2” x 1-1/2” 	               50 	

Boiler Plug
• Boiler tube plug • Cast iron body
• Square head for wrench

Lead Plug
• Lead “Fit All” Plug • Cast iron body
• Square head for wrench

Item # Size Body Inner Master
12612 2" Cast Iron 8 16
12612 2-1/2" Cast Iron 24 48
12612 3" Cast Iron 5 10

Item # Size Body Inner Master
LP200 2" Cast Iron 24 48
LP212 2-1/2" Cast Iron 24 48
LP300 3" Cast Iron 12 24
LP312 3-1/2” Cast Iron 12 24
LP400 4” Cast Iron 6 12
LP412 4-1/2” Cast Iron 6 12
LP500 5” Cast Iron 1 8
LP512 5-1/2” Cast Iron 1 8
LP600 6” Cast Iron 1 8
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Half Clamp w/ Nail
• Brass Body & Nut 
• Stainless Steel Washer 
• Friction Ring 

Item # Description Inner / Master
HC012 1/2" W/ NAIL 50         2000
HC034 3/4" W/ NAIL 50        1500
HC001 1” W/ NAIL 50        1000

Full Pipe Strap w/ Nail
•  Durable polyethylene 
  construction grips
• Friction Ring 
• Tubing is not damaged if anchor is over driven

Item # Description Inner / Master
PS012 1/2" W/ NAIL 50         2000
PS034 3/4" W/ NAIL 50         1500

Metal stud Insulator
• Reduces noise from tubing expansion 
• Supports copper, PEX, CPVC, PB
  tubing through metal studs
• For use on metal studs 18GA or lighter

Item # Description Inner / Master
MSI012 1/2" 50         1600
MSI034 3/4" 50         1600
MSI001 1" 50         2000

Pipe Insulator Clamp
• Plastic pipe insulators 
• Isolates supply tubing from 
  wood framing

Item # Description Inner / Master
PIC012 1/2" 50         400
PIC034 3/4" 50         400
PIC001 1" 50         400

Pipe Insulator Clamp
• Plastic with Nail Tab 

Item # Description Inner / Master
PBS012 1/2" 10         400
PBS034 3/4" 10         200

Suspension Clamp
• Plastic 2-hole pipe clamps
• Isolates tubing from framing 

Item # Description Inner / Master
SC012 1/2" 50         1500
SC034 3/4" 50         1200
SC001 1" 50         1000
SC114 1-1/4" 50         800
SC112 1-1/2" 25         600
SC002 2" 25        400

J-Hook w/ Nail
• Plastic J hooks
• Includes nails

Item # Description Inner / Master
JH012 1/2" 10         800
JH034 3/4" 10         800
JH112 1 1/2" 10        200
JH002 2" 10         180
JH003 3" 10         120
JH004 4" 10         80

Suspension Clamp
• Plastic 2-hole pipe clamps
• Isolates tubing from framing 

Item # Description Inner / Master
PC012 1/2" 50         2000
PC034 3/4" 50         1000
PC001 1" 50         800
PC114 1-1/4" 50         500
PC112 1-1/2" 50         400
PC002 2" 50         400 Copper Tube Strap

• 2 Hole  
• Sold per bag of 100 
• Copper pipe size

Item # Description Inner / Master
CTS012 1/2" 100         2000
CTS034 3/4" 100         1500
CTS001 1" 100         2000
CTS114 1-1/4" 100         2000
CTS112 1-1/2" 100         2000
CTS002 2" 100         2000

Galvanized Pipe Strap
• 2 Hole  
• IPS

Item # Description Inner / Master
GPS012 1/2" 100         1500
GPS034 3/4" 100         1500
GPS001 1” 100         800
GPS114 1-1/4" 50            500
GPS112 1-1/2" 25            250
GPS002 2" 50            150
GPS212 2-1/2" 25            250
GPS003 3" 20            200
GPS004 4" 10            100
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PTFE Thread Tape
• 3.5 mil.

Item # 	Description	 Inner    Master
810 	 1/2” x 260” 	 100	 1000
811 	 1/2” x 520”  	 100	 1000
814 	 1/2” x 1080”  	 50	 500
812	 3/4” x 260”  	 100	 1000
813 	 3/4” x 520” 	 100	 1000
815 	 3/4” x 1080” 	 50	 500

Premium PTFE Thread Seal Tape
•  A new thicker professional-grade high density tape 
• Creates more effective seal with less tape • No need for pipe dope
• Easier to use no waste • Creates dependable, leak proof joints

Item # Size Color Inner Master
TTC12520 1/2” x 520” White 25 250
TTC34520 3/4” x 520” White 25 250
TTC12100 1/2” x 1000” White 25 250
TTC34100 3/4” x 1000” White 25 250
TTC1296 1/2” x 1296” White 25 250
TTC12520G 1/2” x 520” Gray 25 250
TTC34520G 3/4” x 520” Gray 25 250
TTC12100G 1/2” x 1000” Gray 25 250
TTC34100G 3/4” x 1000” Gray 25 250
TTC1296G 1/2” x 1296” Gray 25 250
TTC3496G 3/4” x 1296” Gray 25 250

Item # Description Inner Master
CB13420 20 GA Copper 10 50
CB13424 24 GA Copper 10 50

Item # Description Inner Master
CB13420 20 GA Galvanized 10 50
CB13424 24 GA Galvanized 10 50

Copper Pipe Strapping
• 3/4” x 10’
• Preforated Hanger

Galvanized Pipe Strapping
• 3/4” x 10’
• Preforated Hanger
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Universal Tank Lever
• Universal fit,  8-1/2” Brass arm • UPC bar code

Item #	 Description	 Inner / Master
3112 	 Plastic nut 	 50          200
3113 	 Die cast nut 	 50          200

Copper Cleaning Brushes
• Plastic handle

Item # 	 Description	 Inner / Master
5038	 3/8” 	 12	 240
5012	 1/2” 	 12	 240
5034	 3/4” 	 12	 240
5001	 1” 	 12	 240
50114	 1-1/4”	 12	 144
50112	 1-1/2” 	 12	 144
5002	 2” 	 12	 144
50212	 2-1/2” 	 12	 144
5003	 3” 	 12	 144

Item # Size Inner Master
TCP18 18” 1 Carded/25 100
TCP24 24” 1 Carded/25 100
TCP30 30” 1 Carded/25 100
TCP36 36” 1 Carded/25 100
TCP48 48” 1 Carded/25 100

Universal Thermocouples
• For gas furnaces and 30 millivolt systems • Includes adapter fittings
• Positive positioning for quick insertion
• Heavy-duty, long-lasting element
• Fits screw-in, clamp-in or push-in type pilot burners.

Item # H.P Lift Flow Rate Weight
SPHP13 1/3 24.0 ft 3300 g.p.h 5.30
SPHP12 1/2 26.0 ft 3700 g.p.h 4.85

Item # H.P Lift Flow Rate Weight
UTHP16 1/6 26.3 ft 1370 g.p.h 6.62

Submersible Sump Pump
• Outlet 1-1/4” female or 1-1/2” male • Thermal overload protection

Submersible Utility Pump
• Outlet fits garden hose or 1” FPT • 10 ft. Grounded power cord
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The Complete Package
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